
 
Human Resources 

Holiday Schedules for 2020, 2021, and 2022 

2020 

HOLIDAYS DAY(S) OF WEEK DATES NO. OF DAYS 

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2020 1 

MLK Day Monday January 20, 2020 1 

Memorial Day Monday May 25, 2020 1 

Independence Day Friday July 3, 2020 1 
Labor Day Monday September 7, 2020 1 

Thanksgiving Thursday – Friday November 26-27, 2020 2 

Christmas Monday – Thursday December 21-31, 2020 10 

  TOTAL 17 

*Required Vacation Day:  December 28, 29, 30, and 31, 2020 

2021 

HOLIDAYS DAY(S) OF WEEK DATES NO. OF DAYS 

New Year’s Day Friday January 1, 2021 1 

MLK Day Monday January 18, 2021 1 
Memorial Day Monday May 31, 2021 1 

Independence Day Monday July 5, 2021 1 

Labor Day Monday September 6, 2021 1 
Thanksgiving Thursday – Friday November 25-26, 2021 2 

Christmas Monday – Friday December 20-30, 2021 10 

  TOTAL 17 

*Required Vacation Days: December 21, 27, 28, 29, 30th and 31, 2021 

2022 

HOLIDAYS DAY(S) OF WEEK DATES NO. OF DAYS 

New Year’s Day Monday January 3, 2022 1 

MLK Day Monday January 17, 2022 1 

Memorial Day Monday May 30, 2022 1 

Independence Day Monday July 4, 2022 1 

Labor Day Monday September 5, 2022 1 

Thanksgiving Thursday – Friday November 24-25, 2022 2 
Christmas Monday – Friday December 19-30 2022 11 

  TOTAL 18 

*Required Vacation Days:  December 20, 26, 27, 28, 29, and 30, 2022 


